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TOMAC WOODS ILOCAL COLLEGE DEAL

A\

ALBION

In collaboration with current employee Jake Maas who 1s a former Olivet College
golfer and current Albion College assistant golf coach, Tomac Woods Golf Course
will now be offering a discounted rate to staff/faculty of both Albion College and
Olivet College. Those who present any kind of 1dentification from either of those two
schools will recerve 25% oft of both greens fees and carts. We hope to see you soon!
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RATES

BEFORE DISCOUNT

WALKING  RIDING
11.00 $  17.00
1450 $  26.50
1200 $  18.00
19.00 $  31.00
11.00 $  17.00
1650 $  28.50
900 $  21.00
900 $  15.00
.00 § 1275
11.00 $  20.00
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8.25
10.88
9.00
14.25
8.25
12.38
6.75
6.75
.25
8.25

AFTER DISCOUNT
WALKING
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RIDING

12.75
19.88
23.25
23.25
12.75
21.38
15.75
11.25

9.56
15.00

Tomac Woods 1s located in Albion, MI just off of I-94 exit 119. When exiting from 1-94 West,
turn right. When exiting from 1-94 East, turn left. I you have any questions, give us a call at 517-

Tomac Woods Golf Course

629-8241!

14827 26 1/2 Mile Rd.

Albion, Ml 49068



